
BEG SW COR OF LOT 2 BLOCK 3, MAS
ALONG S LINE OF LOT 2 & LOT 31, 
COR LOT 31, N 85.36 FT, W 294.54

ALVARADO HERNAN A/ALVARADO MIRIAM P
10909 S US HWY 441
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

22-5S-17-09328-014
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ALVARADO HERNAN A

ALVARADO HERNAN A (

1088/2562 6/30/2006 WD Q V 175,000

GRANTOR:
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EDIX INVESTMENTS INC

HERNAN A & MIRIAM P
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2007HX Base Yr

10909 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 1,854 121.4246 136.00 252,144 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 1519

BAS 1,519 100 1,519 167,333

FGR 528 55 290 31,946

FOP 126 30 38 4,186

PTO 140 5 7 771

2,313 1,854 204,237

BAS= W35 S16 PTO= W10 S14 E10 N14$ S25 FOP= S6 E21 N6 W21$
E21 S6 E14 N17 FGR= E22 N24 W22 S24$ N30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,150.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 3,450

3,450

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.28 AC 1.00 1.00 1.10 14,000.00 15,400.00 19,712


